

Z  
C.A.No. 2288 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 In Civil Appeal.No.2288/2000@@  
CC

ISHER KOUR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN GENERAL, JAMMU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For revocation )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 30/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Appellant (s) Mr. RS Lambhat, Adv.  
Mr. Lalit Kr. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. P Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List this application alongwith the civil  
appeal.

In the meantime the petitioners may file  
objection to this application.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master